Minsterland | Sommer 2024
SV Westfalia Gemen (2040456)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Mozartstr. 33, 46325 Borken , Westf
T02861/6 1317

Hallenadresse
Mozartstr. 33, 46325 Borken
T02861/61317

Sportwart/in
Wilmink, Kai
T 01727661565 kai_wilmink@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Garvert-Huijnen, Katharina
T 01773064423 garverthuijnen@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Stefanie Langela
m 01786933516; Stefanie-langela@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Osman, Janina

Reinders, Alexandra
Becker, Sarah

Schulze zur Verth, Martina
Hélscher, Judith

Lanze, Daniela

Hadder, Sigrid

Wellkamp, Inga

Terrahe, Anke

Langela, Stefanie

Otte, Isabell

Merten, Katharina
Pothmann, Gertrude
Kramer, Judith
Garvert-Huijnen, Katharina
Rohde, Nancy

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27654301
27453826
28053054
28053048
27353906
27553724
26954486
27953088
27901099
27754397
27754388
26754553
27354502
27754391
27654629
28352593

LK

LK19,8
LK19,8
LK21,4
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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